
Autumn ’19
For Children:
Bonfire Bonanza Lunch – Tuesday 5th November
Christmas Lunch – Wednesday 11th December
For Parents and Children
Yr 3 Open Lunch – Tuesday 1st October
Yr 6 Open Lunch – Tuesday 12th November

Spring ‘20
For Children:
Valentines Lunch – Friday 14th February
World Book Day Lunch – Thursday 5th March 
For Parents and Children
Yr 4 Open Lunch – Tuesday 4th February 
Yr 5 Open Lunch – Tuesday 11th February

Summer ‘19
For Children:
Around the World Lunch – Japan – Monday 1st June
Lower School Sports Day Lunch – Monday 22nd June
Upper School Sports Day Lunch – Tuesday 23rd June
Yr 6 Leavers Choice Lunch (for all children) – Thursday 16th July

Newport Church of England Junior School
Avenue Road, Newport, Shropshire, TF10 7EA

Tel: 01952 386600      Email: a3082@telford.gov.uk

Web: www.newportjuniorschool.org.uk

Head teacher: Mrs Nicola Moody MA PGCE

Please find the dates for the Open Lunches and other themed lunches on the dates list 
below.

Before each event you will receive a slip to return in order to confirm your attendance 
and attach your payment (reminder: £2.30 children, £3.20 adults) 
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